Invoice

Date: May 15, 2024
Invoice: 0001
Project: Test project
ID: TEST

Facility charges for February 01, 2024 to March 01, 2024

Total Facility charges: $41.91
Please refer to attached summary for details.
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Summary

Iltem

Rate

Amount Due

Characterization

Training - JEOL Thermofisher (Individual) (0.40 hours)

Subtotal

Technical Work
PECVD (0.01 hours)
Staff time (0.00 hours)

Subtotal

Total Charges
Grand Total

USD 100.00/hr

USD 200.00/hr

USD 75.00/hr

$40.00
$40.00

$1.53
$0.38
$1.91

$41.91
$41.91
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Characterization

Training
User Tool Date Duration Rate Amount
ned Tool 02/22/2024 10:13:14 12 min USD 100.00/hr $20.00
ned Tool 02/22/2024 16:56:17 12 min USD 100.00/hr $20.00
General Charges
Technical Work
User Item Start Time  End Time Quantity Rate Amount
) 02/22/2024 02/22/2024 )
ned Staff time 16:58:10 16:58:15 0 min USD 75.00/hr $0.10
) 02/23/2024 02/23/2024 .
ned Staff time 00:14:23 00:14:27 0 min USD 75.00/hr $0.08
. 02/23/2024 02/23/2024 .
ned Staff time 00:14:37 001447 0 min USD 75.00/hr $0.20
02/22/2024 02/22/2024 .
ned PECVD 16:5810 16:58:20 0 min USD 200.00/hr $0.57
02/23/2024 02/23/2024 .
ned PECVD 00:14:23 00:14:28 0 min USD 200.00/hr $0.30
02/23/2024 02/23/2024 .
ned PECVD 00:14:37 00:14:49 0 min USD 200.00/hr $0.67
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