Invoice

Date: May 15, 2024

Invoice: 0001

Project: Test project

ID: TEST

Facility charges for February 01, 2024 to March 01, 2024

Total Facility charges: \$41.91

Please refer to attached summary for details.

Summary

Item	Rate	Amount Due
Characterization		
Training - JEOL Thermofisher (Individual) (0.40 hours)	USD 100.00/hr	\$40.00
Subtotal		\$40.00
Technical Work		
PECVD (0.01 hours)	USD 200.00/hr	\$1.53
Staff time (0.00 hours)	USD 75.00/hr	\$0.38
Subtotal		\$1.91
Total Charges		\$41.91
Grand Total		\$41.91

Characterization

Training

User	Tool	Date	Duration	Rate	Amount
ned	Tool	02/22/2024 10:13:14	12 min	USD 100.00/hr	\$20.00
ned	Tool	02/22/2024 16:56:17	12 min	USD 100.00/hr	\$20.00

General Charges

Technical Work

User	Item	Start Time	End Time	Quantity	Rate	Amount
ned	Staff time	02/22/2024 16:58:10	02/22/2024 16:58:15	0 min	USD 75.00/hr	\$0.10
ned	Staff time	02/23/2024 00:14:23	02/23/2024 00:14:27	0 min	USD 75.00/hr	\$0.08
ned	Staff time	02/23/2024 00:14:37	02/23/2024 00:14:47	0 min	USD 75.00/hr	\$0.20
ned	PECVD	02/22/2024 16:58:10	02/22/2024 16:58:20	0 min	USD 200.00/hr	\$0.57
ned	PECVD	02/23/2024 00:14:23	02/23/2024 00:14:28	0 min	USD 200.00/hr	\$0.30
ned	PECVD	02/23/2024 00:14:37	02/23/2024 00:14:49	0 min	USD 200.00/hr	\$0.67